0.5W 100W3W 15W5W
0.01m
Ω
0.5mΩ
500mΩ
50mΩ
1mΩ
0.1mΩ

高抵抗=Upper Resistance
26m～50mΩ ±50ppm/°C
品番構成 /  Ordering Code
S L R 6 4 3 2 M R 0 0 1 F 3 W H 3 0 X X X X
Yokohama Electronic Devices
このカタログの記載内容は、改良その他により予告なく変更される場合がありますので、あらかじめご了承ください。
All Specifications are subject to change without notice
20240904-0  Metal Strip Current Sensing Resistor commercial general  JE
SLR series /   Metal Strip _ Current Sensing Resistor
RoHS
RoHS
ComplianceRoHS
AEC-Q200
Available金属片 電流検出用抵抗器
Bottom Side
Top Side
Protective Coating (Flame-retardant Epoxy)
on Resistive Layer (Complex Alloy)
Terminals (Sn on Ni Plating)
Silver Less Construction
Protective Coating (Flame-retardant Epoxy)
on Resistive Layer (Complex Alloy)
Marking (Laser Marking )
短辺電極 /  Short Side Terminal
金属片 / Metal Strip
A
L
W
T
形状寸法 / Dimensions in mm
推奨ランドパターン / Recommended Land Pattern for Current Sensing
Dimensions in mm
21Page
型式 / Series W L T A
SLR6432M 2W
0.5mΩ
3.20±0.30 6.40±0.30
1.05±0.20
1.90±0.250.75mΩ
1mΩ
0.90±0.202mΩ～25mΩ
0.80±0.25
SLR6432F 2W ～50mΩ
SLR6432M 3W
0.5mΩ
3.20±0.30 6.40±0.30
1.05±0.20 1.90±0.25
0.75mΩ
1mΩ
1.10±0.20
0.80±0.25
2mΩ
3mΩ
4mΩ～25mΩ
0.90±0.20
SLR6432F 3W ～50mΩ
SLR3216M 1W
1mΩ
1.60±0.20 3.30±0.20
0.90±0.20
0.70±0.302mΩ～5mΩ
0.80±0.20
SLR3216F 1W 6mΩ～15mΩ
型式 / Series P W D
SLR6432M 2W
0.5mΩ 1.5 3.57 2.95
0.75mΩ 1.5 3.57 2.95
1mΩ 1.5 3.57 2.95
2mΩ～25mΩ 3.18 3.57 2.11
SLR6432F 2W ～50mΩ 3.18 3.57 2.11
SLR6432M 3W
0.5mΩ 1.5 3.57 2.95
0.75mΩ 1.5 3.57 2.95